
Ascendant
Ed Casey
3478 Buskirk Ave., Suite 1000 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
Phone (925) 283-2526
Ed.casey@ascendant.world
ascendant.world

Bank of America
Anton Akervall
121 SW Morrison Street, 17th Floor
Portland, OR 97204 
Phone (503) 973-6694
anton.akervall@bofa.com
business.bofa.com

Bank of Idaho
Mary Francis
999 Main St. Ste. 101
Boise, ID 83702
Phone (509) 396-5206
MaryFrancis@banko�daho.net
banko�daho.com

The Aldrich Group of Companies
John Lauseng
5665 Meadows Rd #200
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
Phone (877) 620-4489
info@aldrichadvisors.com
aldrichadvisors.com

Dreyfus 
Alex Bird
200 Park Avenue, 7th Floor 
New York, NY 10166
Phone (415) 860-2426
alexander.bird@dreyfus.com
dreyfus.com

Citi
Candace Wenzel
601 Union Street, 3705
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone (415) 269-1486
candace.k.wenzel@citi.com

DWS
Dave Woods
222 South Riverside Plaza 
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone (917) 443-5697
dave.woods@dws.com
dws.com

Elire, Inc
Tony Callis
16475 Park St
Livonia MI, 48154
Phone (804) 307-5635 
tony.callis@elire.com 
elire.com 

Goldman Sach Asset Management
555 California St, Floor 45
San Francisco, CA 94104 
Phone (407) 421-6963
goldmansachs.com

JP Morgan Chase
Jared Masher
1301 2nd Avenue, Floor 25
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone (206) 500-4507
jared.d.masher@jpmgorgan.com 
jpmorgan.com/payments 

PNC
Patty Soto-Bobadilla 
10500 NE 8th Street 20th Floor, 
Bellevue, WA 98004 
Phone (206) 719-3607
patricia.soto-bobadilla@pnc.com
pnc.com/treasury

U.S. Bank Randy Teddy
Seattle Tower, 1420 5th Ave
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone (206) 344-2248
randal.teddy@usbank.com
usbank.com

Tipalti Inc Adrienne Lusk
10151 E Hillsdale Blvd
Foster City, CA 94404
adrienne.lusk@tipalti.com
tipalti.com

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

State Street Global Advisors
Charles Praska
I Iron Street
Boston, MA 02210
Phone (415) 279-8592
Charles_praska@ssga.com
ssga.com/cash

Treasury4 Ed Barrie 
835 N Post St
Spokane, WA 99201
Phone (509) 824-1771
ed@treasury4.com
treasury4.com

Umpqua Bank
Angela Scott
5885 Meadows Rd, Ste 400 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
Phone (414) 758-1454
angelascott@umpquabank.com
umpquabank.com

KeyBank
Lindsay Gentile
1301 5th Ave
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone (206) 684-6033
Lindsay.gentile@key.com
key.com




